
Round Group Car# Racer Heats Avg Min Max Std Dev
1 Racing 

Division
101 Ethan S. 4 3.1491 3.1312 3.1650 0.0138
102 James D. 4 3.1647 3.1137 3.2269 0.0488
103 Gavin K. 4 3.0442 3.0064 3.0755 0.0301
104 Sam W. 4 3.1083 3.0629 3.1875 0.0574
105 Tyler B. 4 3.0423 3.0258 3.0537 0.0119
106 Ethan K. 4 3.0353 3.0240 3.0578 0.0153
107 Ryan J. 4 3.0123 3.0045 3.0210 0.0078
108 Luke D. 4 3.0176 3.0031 3.0363 0.0141
109 Creighton M. 4 3.0022 2.9822 3.0140 0.0138
110 Jackson K. 4 3.0509 3.0416 3.0631 0.0098
111 Estevan M. 4 3.0530 3.0434 3.0677 0.0116
112 Charlie J. 4 3.1483 3.1250 3.1637 0.0176
113 Vincent B. 4 3.0629 3.0593 3.0702 0.0050
114 Wyatt B. 4 3.0208 2.9895 3.0498 0.0247
115 Brendan B. 4 3.0684 3.0398 3.1243 0.0388
116 Jake W. 4 3.0478 3.0387 3.0700 0.0150
117 Mason G. 4 3.0808 3.0672 3.1021 0.0167
118 Jackson G. 4 3.0597 3.0407 3.0738 0.0158
119 Mateo C. 4 3.0773 3.0702 3.0843 0.0058
120 William H. 4 3.0377 3.0280 3.0577 0.0135
121 Evan M. 4 3.0785 3.0690 3.0938 0.0115
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122 Jake M. 4 3.0939 3.0877 3.0991 0.0052
123 Cameron S. 4 2.9525 2.9460 2.9616 0.0066
124 Iver L. 4 3.0235 3.0168 3.0294 0.0054
125 Sam C. 4 3.1253 3.1039 3.1382 0.0149
126 Jackson H. 4 2.9976 2.9870 3.0127 0.0113
127 Kelton A. 4 3.1153 3.1043 3.1278 0.0104
128 Calvan W. 4 3.0605 3.0497 3.0702 0.0095
129 Ben B. 4 3.1039 3.0981 3.1088 0.0044
130 Justin D. 4 3.0882 3.0819 3.1024 0.0095
131 Callum W. 4 3.0447 3.0315 3.0529 0.0096
132 Ryan J. 4 3.0608 3.0440 3.0808 0.0161
133 Marek H. 4 3.1341 3.1216 3.1585 0.0166
134 Riley W. 4 3.0389 3.0263 3.0468 0.0088
135 Cody W. 4 2.9486 2.9440 2.9518 0.0034
136 Owen M. 4 3.0194 3.0125 3.0303 0.0079
137 Justin D. 4 3.0382 3.0311 3.0530 0.0100
138 Will P. 4 3.3239 3.2174 3.5909 0.1785
139 Tanner L. 4 3.0344 3.0218 3.0429 0.0090
140 Carson R. 4 3.0051 2.9912 3.0185 0.0111
141 Micah H. 4 3.2868 3.0844 3.4120 0.1465
142 Isaac M. 4 3.1451 3.1222 3.1629 0.0179
143 Zacary G. 4 3.1464 3.1286 3.1676 0.0187

Created By: GrandPrix Race Manager, Version: 13.0.1518.2
Page 2 of 5 4/2/2016 7:24:37 PMhttp://grandprix-software-central.com/gprm/

2016 Gateway District

Pinewood Derby
Group Statistics



1 Racing 
Division

144 Henry L. 4 3.1075 3.0878 3.1359 0.0210
145 Keenan P. 4 3.1432 3.1329 3.1568 0.0101
146 Grady T. 4 3.1549 3.1092 3.2682 0.0759
147 Roland K. 4 3.1300 3.1222 3.1380 0.0086
149 Henrik C. 4 3.1368 3.1345 3.1388 0.0020

Round Group Car# Racer Heats 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
1 Racing 

Division
101 Ethan S. 4 0 0 0 4
102 James D. 4 0 2 0 2
103 Gavin K. 4 1 1 2 0
104 Sam W. 4 0 1 1 2
105 Tyler B. 4 1 3 0 0
106 Ethan K. 4 1 3 0 0
107 Ryan J. 4 3 1 0 0
108 Luke D. 4 4 0 0 0
109 Creighton M. 4 4 0 0 0
110 Jackson K. 4 2 1 1 0
111 Estevan M. 4 0 1 3 0
112 Charlie J. 4 0 0 0 4
113 Vincent B. 4 0 0 3 1
114 Wyatt B. 4 1 2 0 1
115 Brendan B. 4 0 3 0 1
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116 Jake W. 4 1 1 2 0
117 Mason G. 4 0 1 1 2
118 Jackson G. 4 1 0 2 1
119 Mateo C. 4 0 1 1 2
120 William H. 4 2 1 1 0
121 Evan M. 4 0 1 3 0
122 Jake M. 4 0 1 1 2
123 Cameron S. 4 4 0 0 0
124 Iver L. 4 3 1 0 0
125 Sam C. 4 0 0 1 3
126 Jackson H. 4 2 2 0 0
127 Kelton A. 4 0 0 0 4
128 Calvan W. 4 0 3 0 1
129 Ben B. 4 0 0 4 0
130 Justin D. 4 0 1 1 2
131 Callum W. 4 0 2 2 0
132 Ryan J. 4 0 1 3 0
133 Marek H. 4 0 0 1 3
134 Riley W. 4 2 2 0 0
135 Cody W. 4 4 0 0 0
136 Owen M. 4 4 0 0 0
137 Justin D. 4 3 0 1 0
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138 Will P. 4 0 0 0 4
139 Tanner L. 4 1 2 1 0
140 Carson R. 4 2 2 0 0
141 Micah H. 4 0 1 0 3
142 Isaac M. 4 0 2 0 2
143 Zacary G. 4 1 1 1 1
144 Henry L. 4 0 2 1 1
145 Keenan P. 4 0 1 3 0
146 Grady T. 4 0 0 4 0
147 Roland K. 4 0 1 2 1
149 Henrik C. 4 1 0 2 1
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